
2025 TSNA Conference at a Glance
Gatlinburg Convention Center

“A FUTURE TO EMBRACE... TO INFINITY AND BEYOND”

Monday, June 23, 2025

8:00-5:00 T

9:00-4:00 T/M

12:00-1:00 F

10:00-3:00

10:00-2:00

5:00 F

Pre-Conference Classes (See Room Assignment Grid)

Leadership Academy

Deli Buffet -- Leadership & Pre-Conference

Registration (Convention Center Registration Booth)

Emporium Setup (Greenbrier Room)

Leadership Graduation

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

7:00-4:00

8:00-3:00

8:00-12:00 T

8:00-12:00

8:00-12:00

Exhibitor Set Up

Registration (Convention Center Registration Booth)

Pre-Conference Classes (See Room Assignment Grid)

Silent Auction Drop Off (Elkmont Room)

Emporium Open for Shopping (Greenbrier Room

Luncheon (Baked Potato Bar) Tennessee Ballroom12:00-1:00

1:00-2:30 Opening General Session

2:45-4:45 Delegate Assembly

5:00 Industry Partners Reception

FREE EVENING – Enjoy Gatlinburg

F

GS



Wednesday, June 25, 2025

6:30-7:00 W

7:30-8:45

7:30-8:45

8:00-8:30

8:00-3:00

9:00-10:00 T

Wellness Activity

Breakfast (Tennessee Ballroom)

TSNA Past President’s Breakfast

Registration (Convention Center Registration Booth)

Silent Auction Open (Elkmont Room)

State / USDA Update

Thursday, June 26, 2025

7:00-7:45

7:45-8:45

9:00-11:15 T

11:30-1:00

1:15-3:30

Second General Session (Tennessee Ballroom)

Educational Sessions

Closing General Session with Lunch

Educational Sessions

DOLLYWOOD4:00

Conference T-Shirt Day

9:00-11:45 E Exhibits – Managers/Staff (Green & Red Badges)

12:00-3:00 T Exhibits – Supervisors/Directors (Blue Badges)

12:00-3:00 E Educational Sessions for Green & Red Badges

3:00 TSNA Executive Board Meeting

8:00-3:00 Emporium Open for Shopping

FREE EVENING – Enjoy Gatlinburg

F Breakfast (Tennessee Ballroom)

F

GS

GS

T

F=Food, T=Training, GS=General Session, E=Exhibits, M=Meeting, W=Wellness Activity
Conference attire is Business Casual.


