2025 TSNA Conference at a Glance

Gatlinburg Convention Center "A FUTURE TO EMBRACE... TO INFINITY AND BEYOND"

Monday, June 23, 2025

8:00-5:00	T	Pre-Conference Classes (See Room Assignment Grid)
9:00-4:00	T/M	Leadership Academy
12:00-1:00	F	Deli Buffet Leadership & Pre-Conference
10:00-3:00		Registration (Convention Center Registration Booth)
10:00-2:00		Emporium Setup (Greenbrier Room)
5:00	F	Leadership Graduation

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

7:00-4:00		Exhibitor Set Up
8:00-3:00		Registration (Convention Center Registration Booth)
8:00-12:00	T	Pre-Conference Classes (See Room Assignment Grid)
8:00-12:00		Silent Auction Drop Off (Elkmont Room)
8:00-12:00		Emporium Open for Shopping (Greenbrier Room
12:00-1:00	F	Luncheon (Baked Potato Bar) Tennessee Ballroom
1:00-2:30	GS	Opening General Session
2:45-4:45		Delegate Assembly
5:00		Industry Partners Reception

FREE EVENING - Enjoy Gatlinburg

Wednesday	, June	e 25, 2025 Conference T-Shirt Day		
6:30-7:00	W	Wellness Activity		
7:30-8:45	F	Breakfast (Tennessee Ballroom)		
7:30-8:45		TSNA Past President's Breakfast		
8:00-8:30		Registration (Convention Center Registration Booth)		
8:00-3:00		Silent Auction Open (Elkmont Room)		
8:00-3:00		Emporium Open for Shopping		
9:00-10:00	T	State / USDA Update		
9:00-11:45	E	Exhibits – Managers/Staff (Green & Red Badges)		
12:00-3:00	T	Exhibits – Supervisors/Directors (Blue Badges)		
12:00-3:00	E	Educational Sessions for Green & Red Badges		
3:00		TSNA Executive Board Meeting		
FREE EVENING - Enjoy Gatlinburg Thursday, June 26, 2025				
7:00-7:45	F	Breakfast (Tennessee Ballroom)		
7:45-8:45	GS	Second General Session (Tennessee Ballroom)		
9:00-11:15	T	Educational Sessions		
11:30-1:00	GS	Closing General Session with Lunch		
1:15-3:30	T	Educational Sessions		
4:00		DOLLYWOOD		
		10 1 = = 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

F=Food, T=Training, GS=General Session, E=Exhibits, M=Meeting, W=Wellness Activity
Conference attire is Business Casual.